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PRELIMINARY GOALS + OBJECTIVES 

1. Create a cohesive framework, strong sense of place and renewed identity for the Garden
• Develop a clear and concise circulation pattern promoting ease of wayfinding to key destinations

• Establish clear edges and transitions between gardens

• Build on unified aesthetic and character with common design elements that connects the garden to the region

• Create an arrival experience that celebrates and acknowledges the garden

• Build upon current horticultural excellence

2. Create an inspirational place for learning, reflection and as an example to the community
• Promote and exemplify sustainability and sustainable garden practices

• Promote and exemplify water conservation garden principles

• Reflect Garden ‘brand’ and interpretation for visitors

• Continue to reveal local and regional history and historic garden assets 

• Facilitate garden visitation and Membership increase through programming/design and community needs

3.  Anticipate and design for effective, integrated garden expansion and/or renovations
• Determine key needs for facility expansion/renovation

• Establish clearly defined edges and plan for future security and/or boundary needs

• Consider and define maintenance needs for expansion/renovation

• Identify and plan for future revenue generation through integration of programming and garden design
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EXISTING GARDEN ORGANIZATION 
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Existing Garden Organization 
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CIRCULATION 
EXISTING 

Wayfinding Plaza 

Gathering Space 

Existing Greenway  

Primary Path 
Secondary Path   

PROPOSED:  DEVELOP CONNECTIVITY + WAYFINDING   
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PRELIMINARY MASTER PLAN FRAMEWORK 
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PRELIMINARY, IN-PROGRESS MASTER PLAN  
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DWARF CONIFER + ROCK GARDEN 

SHOWCASE OF CONIFEROUS SPECIES 

BOULDER SEATING 

ARTFUL BOULDER PLACEMENT SOOTHING + CONTEMPLATIVE 

DRY STREAM  BED

DOMED GAZEBO 

SHALLOW GROTTO

EXISTING GREENWAY

FUTURE EAT GARDEN 

JAPANESE FLAIR 
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Enlargement  - Dwarf Conifer + Rock Garden 



DWARF CONIFER + ROCK GARDEN 
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Perspective  - Dwarf Conifer + Rock Garden 



3
1

8

6

7

2

5

4

1 5

6

7

8

2

3

4

FOUR SEASONS + COTTAGE GARDEN 

SPRING - HERBS & FLOWERING GROUNDCOVER

SUMMER - POLLINATORS 

FALL - ORNAMENTAL GRASSES

WINTER - DOGWOODS, CONIFERS SWING BENCHES (TO MATCH EXISTING) 

PLANTED SUNDIAL 

COTTAGE  GARDEN PLANTING STYLE 

SEATWALL

EXISTING GREENHOUSE
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Enlargement - Four Seasons + Cottage Garden  



3

1

8

6

52

1 5

6

7

8

2

3

4

4

7

SENSORY GARDEN  

TACTILE LIVING WALLS

REFLEXOLOGY PATH 

COLORFUL POLLINATORS

WET MEADOW RAISED HERB BEDS 

SOOTHING FORMS AND FRAGRANCES 

IRIS FOCUS IN SPRING 

CALMING, NATURAL SOUNDS 

TACTILE 
FRAGRANCE 

VISUAL  

TASTE AUDITORY

SCREEN PLANTING 

EXISTING B.O.H

EXISTING LABRYNTH 
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Enlargement - Sensory Garden



SENSORY GARDEN
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Perspective  - Sensory Garden 
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DISCOVERY POND  

PLANTED EDGE 

INTERACTIVE ELEMENTS 

GLADE PERGOLA 

BOARDWALK WITH RAILING WETLAND PLANTINGS 

DISCOVERY POND PAVILLION 

GATED, RENTABLE SPACE

WETLAND OVERLOOK
EAT GARDEN
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Enlargement - Discovery Pond



DISCOVERY POND 
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Perspective  - Discovery Pond
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PRAIRIE BUTTES + ROTARY CENTURY PLAZAS

‘COUNCIL RING’ GATHERING SPACE

TOPOGRAPHY MANIPULATION

LODGEPOLE PERGOLA OVERLOOK 

 OVERGROWN RAILROAD PATH MODERN PERGOLA 

BOULDER BUTTE OUTCROPS

UPLAND, FOUR SEASON PLANTINGS

WATER-WISE TURF DEMONSTRATION GARDEN 

SHELTER BELT

FUTURE WY 

SETTLED WY 

WILD WY 

PRAIRE BUTTES

NORTH COMMUNITY GARDEN

COTTONWOOD GROVE

2024.02.20
Cheyenne Botanic Gardens Master Plan

Enlargement - Prairie Buttes + Rotary Century Plazas



PRAIRIE BUTTES + ROTARY CENTURY PLAZAS 
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Perspective  - Prairie Buttes + Rotary Century Plazas 
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E.A.T GARDEN 

ARBOR WITH PICNIC SEATING 

ACCESIBLE GARDENING 

MOVABLE GRILL SPACE 

RAISED GARDEN BEDS WITH SITTABLE EDGES INTERACTIVE ARBORS 

TEACHING GARDENS

ATTRACTIVE FENCING

ROCK + DWARF 
CONIFER GARDEN 

TRIAL GARDENING 

GREENWAY

ADA ACCESS
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Enlargement - E.A.T Garden
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CONSERVATORY EVENT SPACE 

MOVABLE PLANT POTS + CAFE SEATING 

 

VINING PLANTS ON EXISTING BUILDING FACE MEDITERRANEAN AESTHETIC

FOOD TRUCK ACCESS 

ENCLOSED CONSERVATORY 

EXISTING CONSERVATORY 

EXISTING ORANGERY 
(CAPACITY 64) 

EXISTING CHILDREN’S GARDEN 

PRESERVE EXISTING STONE WALL 

FO
O

D
 T

R
U

C
K

PROPOSED SPACE: 134
ORANGERY: 64 

SEATED CAPACITY TOTAL
 = 198  

EVENT SPACE: 2,555 SF
FOOD TRUCK AREA: 350 SF

APPROX 320 STANDING 
CAPACITY 
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Enlargement - Conservatory Event Space



POSSIBLE SOURCES OF FUNDING INCLUDE...

PUBLIC/PRIVATE
 PARTNERSHIPS 

LAND AND WATER 
CONSERVATION FUND

 (1:1 FEDERAL CASH MATCH)  

PLANNED GIVING 

NAMING RIGHTS 

SIXTH PENNY 
SALES TAX 

(ONLY IF VOTED FOR)
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Funding 



PROJECT TIMELINE 
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Timeline 



Feedback 
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Go to

https://bq0nrl0vk4p.typeform.com/to/xyzhkp9l

To complete the survey

https://bq0nrl0vk4p.typeform.com/to/xyzhkp9l



